,:7 NaijaHouses

TIkoyi, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

LRGN

Ikoyi, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 37,000,000.00

Mobile: 07032562319

Office:

Fax:
info@burgeonpropertieslimited.com

Olayinka Ojewoye

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/info@burgeonpropertieslimited.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1688 days

BRAND NEW LISTING

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P0369042864
For Sale
Active

37000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of . Lot .
5 0

This Home : Tkoyi, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos 37000000

Banana Island,lkoyi,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 750000000 1.3Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 270000000 100 1.7Km
Lekki Phasel, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 195000000 1.7Km
Lekki Phasel, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 18000000 1.7Km
Lekki Phasel, Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 250000000 1.7Km
chevron, tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 68000000 100 1.9Km
lekki, tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 125000000 100 1.9Km
2nd lekki tollgate ,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 1.9Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 100000000 1.9Km

chevron, tollgate, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos 5 165000000 100 1.9Km
chevron tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 71000000 100 1.9Km
lekki tollgate , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 1.9Km
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 63000000 100 1.9Km
nd Tollgate Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 1.9Km
Chevron Tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 1.9Km
Chevron Tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 53000000 1.9Km
EI:;;EKKI TOLLGATE , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, 5 125000000 1.9Km
2nd toll gate -Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 95000000 1.9Km
oniru, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 270000000 100 2.1Km
oniru, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 85000000 100 2.1Km
oniru,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 115000 100 2.1Km
oniru, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 135000000 100 2.1Km
il;lg]?)SLEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, 4 75000000 2 5Km
Ikota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 85000000 2.6Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 67000000 100 2.6Km
TIkota, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 2.6Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 110000000 100 2.6Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Tkota Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Country Homes lkota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

TIkate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate elegunshi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,elegushi,lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, elugushi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, elegushi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
TIkate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

TIkate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ilasan, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ilasun, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

VICTORIA ISLAND, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

N N S NS TS, TN R &, BT~ O SRS T S =SS, B TS, RO N NSNS BN S B ST N

Ul s o

50000000
39000000
110000000
130000000
100000000
75000000
120000000
95000000
120000000
110000000
130000000
240000
100000000
110000000
135000000
110000000
130000000
180000000
110000000
85000000
250000000
155000000
55000000
175000000
115000000
45000
70000000
200000000

100
100
100
100

100

100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
4Km

4Km

4Km

4Km

4Km

4Km

4Km

4Km

4.4Km
4.4Km
4.6Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




