

Ikoyi, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos



Ikoyi, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 37,000,000.00

Olayinka Ojewoye

Nigeria

Mobile: 07032562319

Office:

Fax:

info@burgeonpropertieslimited.com

Property Details



Category **For Sale**



Status **Active**



Price/Sq Ft ₦



On
naijahouses.com
1688 days



Type **Duplex**



Built

BRAND NEW LISTING



Property Summary



Features

No Records Found

Property ID:	P0369042864
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	37000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	5
Bathroom:	
Toilets:	
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	

Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Ikoyi, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		37000000		0
Banana Island,Ikoyi,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		750000000		1.3Km
lekki, phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000	100	1.7Km
Lekki Phase1, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		195000000		1.7Km
Lekki Phase1, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		18000000		1.7Km
Lekki Phase1, Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		250000000		1.7Km
chevron, tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		68000000	100	1.9Km
lekki, tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000	100	1.9Km
2nd lekki tollgate ,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	1.9Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	100000000		1.9Km
chevron, tollgate, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		165000000	100	1.9Km
chevron tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		71000000	100	1.9Km
lekki tollgate , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	1.9Km
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		63000000	100	1.9Km
nd Tollgate Lekki , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		1.9Km
Chevron Tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000		1.9Km
Chevron Tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		53000000		1.9Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000		1.9Km
2nd toll gate -Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		95000000		1.9Km
oniru, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000	100	2.1Km
oniru, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		85000000	100	2.1Km
oniru,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		115000	100	2.1Km
oniru, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		135000000	100	2.1Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		2.5Km
Ikota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	85000000		2.6Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		67000000	100	2.6Km
Ikota, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		2.6Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000	100	2.6Km
ikota, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000	100	2.6Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Ikota Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		50000000		2.6Km
Ikota Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		39000000		2.6Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000	100	2.6Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000	100	2.6Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		100000000	100	2.6Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	100	2.6Km
Country Homes Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		2.6Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		95000000	100	2.6Km
Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		3.7Km
Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		110000000		3.7Km
ikate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000		3.7Km
ikate elegunshi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	0		240000		3.7Km
IKATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	100000000		3.7Km
IKATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000		3.7Km
ikate,elegushi,lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		135000000	100	3.7Km
ikate, elugushi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		110000000	100	3.7Km
ikate, elegushi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		130000000	100	3.7Km
Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	180000000		4Km
Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	110000000		4Km
Ikate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	85000000		4Km
Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	250000000		4Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		155000000	100	4Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		55000000	100	4Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		175000000	100	4Km
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		115000000	100	4Km
ilasan, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	1		45000	100	4.4Km
Ilasun, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	0		70000000		4.4Km
VICTORIA ISLAND, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		200000000		4.6Km

Sold Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
No Records Found					



Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
-------	---------------	---------------	---------------	------------------------

No Records Found

Property Photos

